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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 08:56Uhr

S5- 2. Klasse Sid Unteres Play-Off 2025/26

04.04.2026
11.04.2026
19.04.2026
24.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
17.05.2026
07.06.2026

16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
15:45Uhr
19:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Hinrunde

USV Dorfgastein -

USV Zederhaus -

TSU Bramberg 1b -

USV Zederhaus -

USC Saalbach-Hinterglemm -
USV Zederhaus -

UFC Dienten -

USV Zederhaus -

USV Zederhaus

SG Huttau / Filzmoos
USV Zederhaus

SV Shwarzach 1b
USV Zederhaus

FC Bad Gastein

USV Zederhaus

UFC &. Martin/ L.
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